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0,18

3,74

0,07

3,11

C
.ELEC

PL

PL

F PVC
 plaxé - O

F

 0.90x1.55 / VR
 int. - All : 0.70

EP

PF PVC
 Plaxé

2O
F+F : 3.20x2.05 / VR

 int.

All : 0.00

PF PVC Plaxé

2OF+F : 1.20x2.05 / VR int.

All : 0.00

EP

TP

Paroie coul.

Paroie coul.

Paroie pivo.+F

Séjour/Cuisine

18,75 m2

T2 - 403v

43,14 m2

Chambre

12,64 m2

S. d'eau/ WC

4,71 m2

Entrée

6,08 m2

T2 - 404v

42,18 m2

R

LV

LV

ML

1,20 0,15
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2,44

1,84

0,07

0,60

0,07

0,90

3,39

0,26

1,94

0,07

1,25

0,20

0,070,13

0,12

2,09

0,07

2,62

0,07

3,53

A=0.70

F PVC plaxé - OF

 3.20x1.55 / VR int.

All : 0.70

HSP: 2.50m

HSP: 2.50m

HSP: 2.50m

HSP: 2.50m

HSP: 2.50m

PP93

PP83

Chambre 1
12,67 m2

Terrasse

9,98 m2

Séjour-Cuisine 18.75m²

Chambre 12.64m²

Salle d'eau 4.71m²

Entrée 6.08m²

404v

TOTAL 42.18m²

Annexes n°404v

Terrasse 9.98m²

TOTAL 9.98m²
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404v
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